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Service Update #24-0220

2018-19 Micro Bird/G5-GM Brake Line to Rear Brakes

Recently we were made aware of an issue where the brake line running

inside the left frame rail feeding the rear brakes was damaged from contact

with the body hold down which could potentially compromise the rear brake

system.

Working with Micro Bird, we found that GM had released the following

Technical Service Bulletin regarding the issue-

TSB #22-NA-061: Fluid Leak In the Center of Vehicle on Drivers Side,

Tapping/Knocking Noise on Turns – (Mar 21, 2022)

ATTACHED IN THE FOLLOWING PAGES

Possible Contact From Body Hold Down 

https://www.facebook.com/New-York-Bus-Sales-LLC-280877326166/timeline/
https://instagram.com/newyorkbussales/
https://twitter.com/nybussales
http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0
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PLEASE NOTE:

Tube Flared Unions must be used.
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Comments or Concerns:

John Johnston

jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-263-0766

Director of Service 

Ryan Hemund 

rhemund@newyorkbussales.com 

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Brian Lamaitis

blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com

Bob Reith

breith@newyorkbussales.com

Phil Tucker

ptucker@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Ben Reiling

breiling@newyorkbussales.com

Batavia: 800-463-3232

Keetah Wallace

kwallace@newyorkbussales.com

CONTACT ANY OF OUR SERVICE LOCATIONS WITH 

QUESTIONS
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